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Arthur Kitchen Thomson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Arthur Kitchen Thomson
Postcode RH20 1PR

Date of birth June 1957

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HOLIDAY TRAVEL ESSENTIALS
LIMITED

HOLIDAY TRAVEL ESSENTIALS
LIMITED

CLASSIC COLLECTION HOLIDAYS
LIMITED

CLASSIC COLLECTION AVIATION
LIMITED

CLASSIC COLLECTION HOLIDAYS,
TRAVEL & LEISURE, LIMITED
CLASSIC COLLECTION HOLIDAYS,
TRAVEL & LEISURE, LIMITED
CLASSIC COLLECTION HOLIDAYS,
TRAVEL & LEISURE, LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04331349

04331349

01512421

03141070

02282703

02282703

02282703

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908151293

908151293
New Barn Farm
Glatting Lane

Sutton
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/04/2002

30/04/2002

16/04/2002

02/01/1996

28/11/1991

28/11/1991

28/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/05/2002

20/05/2002

15/08/2018

16/04/2002

16/04/2002

16/04/2002

18/09/1996

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary



